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DPI Liaisons to Wisconsin Alternative Route Programs

The collaborative work of the Teacher Education, Professional Development and Licensing (TEPDL) team and
Alternative Route Programs is essential to the continuation of educator preparation programs that produce highly
qualified educators. The DPI liaison for each program is identified below.

Alternative Route Program Liaison Email Contact Telephone contact

CESA 1 laverne.jackson
. . . =

Proficiency Based Licensure LaVerne Jackson-Harvey — (414) 227-4359

: : . harvey@dpi.wi.gov
New to Wisconsin
CESA 6 — RITE . . .
Residency in Teacher Education Catherine Cullen catherine.cullen@dpi.wi.gov (608) 266-0975
CESA 7-TDC .
Teacher Development Center Catherine Cullen catherine.cullen@dpi.wi.gov (608) 266-0975
mTec
Milwaukee Teacher Education Abdallah Bendada abdallah.bendada@dpi.wi.gov (608) 267-9270
Center
NORDA, Inc.
Project Teaching; 10 SPED; Julie Hagen julie.hagen@dpi.wi.gov (608) 266-6794
WiscAd
ACT! Elaine Strom elaine.strom@dpi.wi.go (608) 266-3089
Alternative Careers in Teaching - DLWILEOV
Urban Education Fellows Program | Paul Trilling paul.trilling@dpi.wi.gov (608) 266-0933
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